
#28 Girls Long Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ARAVINDHAN, Varsha Irvington 15' 8"   (NW) 1(1)

2 TRAN, Natalie Mission San Jose 15' 11 /2   (NW) 1(2)

3 SHROWTY, Tanvi American 15' 01 /2   (NW) 1(3)

4 EDWARDS, Chloe John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 14' 8"   (NW) 1(4)

5 TICZON, Ariyah Moreau Catholic 14' 61 /2   (NW) 1(5)

6 OROBIYI, Deborah John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 14' 41 /2   (NW) 1(6)

7 GRIPPIN, Noriko Moreau Catholic 13' 81 /2   (NW) 1(7)

8 WIJANGCO, Bella Newark Memorial 13' 8"   (NW) 2(1)

9 VARGAS, Rianna Newark Memorial 13' 7"   (NW) 1(8)

10 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Jade John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 13' 51 /2   (NW) 2(2)

11 HAN, Lilly Mission San Jose 13' 3"   (NW) 1(9)

11 SCOTT, Sydney Newark Memorial 13' 3"   (NW) 1(9)

13 POPPLETEON, Avery James Logan 13' 2"   (NW) 1(11)

14 NOMURA, Jessica John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12' 8"   (NW) 1(12)

14 VANG, Ryan John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12' 8"   (NW) 2(3)

16 ZELINSKI, Kara Washington 12' 51 /2   (NW) 2(4)

17 CHAN, Emily James Logan 12' 4"   (NW) 3(1)

18 LOCK, Kelly Mission San Jose 12' 2"   (NW) 2(5)

19 CACHO, Avalyn James Logan 11' 11"   (NW) 2(6)

20 VILLAGRACIA, Kirsten Irvington 11' 9"   (NW) 3(2)

21 GUPTA, Ria Mission San Jose 11' 8"   (NW) 2(7)

22 ALBERDIN DEL RIO, Andrea Newark Memorial 11' 2"   (NW) 3(3)

23 RUPARELIA, Aahana Washington 11' 1"   (NW) 3(4)

24 VINTHA, Sriya Mission San Jose 11' 0"   (NW) 3(5)

24 MARTINEZ, Yasmine Moreau Catholic 11' 0"   (NW) 3(5)

26 RIMANO, Brianne Washington 10' 10"   (NW) 2(8)

27 SEIPERT, Rachael Washington 10' 91 /2   (NW) 2(9)

28 LAU, Sydney Moreau Catholic 9' 9"   (NW) 3(7)

29 NOTICE, Michele American 9' 81 /2   (NW) 2(10)

30 SANTO DOMINGO, Gabriella Moreau Catholic 9' 8"   (NW) 3(8)

31 GEORGE, Elizabeth Mission San Jose 8' 11"   (NW) 3(9)

31 CHEN, Hailey Moreau Catholic 8' 11"   (NW) 3(9)

33 VILLANUEVA, Leia Moreau Catholic 8' 8"   (NW) 3(11)

KIM, Isabella James Logan DNS 2

BUI, Olivia Washington DNS 2

WANG, Deborah Mission San Jose DNS 3

KAUR, Harjot James Logan DNS 3

DAO, Myanh Washington DNS 3

AFZALI, Hossna Washington DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ARAVINDHAN, Varsha Irvington 15' 8"   (NW)

2 TRAN, Natalie Mission San Jose 15' 11 /2   (NW)

3 SHROWTY, Tanvi American 15' 01 /2   (NW)

4 EDWARDS, Chloe John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 14' 8"   (NW)
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#28 Girls Long Jump (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 EDWARDS, Chloe John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 14' 8"

6 OROBIYI, Deborah John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 14' 41 /2   (NW)

7 GRIPPIN, Noriko Moreau Catholic 13' 81 /2   (NW)

8 VARGAS, Rianna Newark Memorial 13' 7"   (NW)

9 HAN, Lilly Mission San Jose 13' 3"   (NW)

9 SCOTT, Sydney Newark Memorial 13' 3"   (NW)

11 POPPLETEON, Avery James Logan 13' 2"   (NW)

12 NOMURA, Jessica John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12' 8"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 WIJANGCO, Bella Newark Memorial 13' 8"   (NW)

2 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Jade John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 13' 51 /2   (NW)

3 VANG, Ryan John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 12' 8"   (NW)

4 ZELINSKI, Kara Washington 12' 51 /2   (NW)

5 LOCK, Kelly Mission San Jose 12' 2"   (NW)

6 CACHO, Avalyn James Logan 11' 11"   (NW)

7 GUPTA, Ria Mission San Jose 11' 8"   (NW)

8 RIMANO, Brianne Washington 10' 10"   (NW)

9 SEIPERT, Rachael Washington 10' 91 /2   (NW)

10 NOTICE, Michele American 9' 81 /2   (NW)

KIM, Isabella James Logan DNS

BUI, Olivia Washington DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 CHAN, Emily James Logan 12' 4"   (NW)

2 VILLAGRACIA, Kirsten Irvington 11' 9"   (NW)

3 ALBERDIN DEL RIO, Andrea Newark Memorial 11' 2"   (NW)

4 RUPARELIA, Aahana Washington 11' 1"   (NW)

5 VINTHA, Sriya Mission San Jose 11' 0"   (NW)

5 MARTINEZ, Yasmine Moreau Catholic 11' 0"   (NW)

7 LAU, Sydney Moreau Catholic 9' 9"   (NW)

8 SANTO DOMINGO, Gabriella Moreau Catholic 9' 8"   (NW)

9 GEORGE, Elizabeth Mission San Jose 8' 11"   (NW)

9 CHEN, Hailey Moreau Catholic 8' 11"   (NW)

11 VILLANUEVA, Leia Moreau Catholic 8' 8"   (NW)

WANG, Deborah Mission San Jose DNS

KAUR, Harjot James Logan DNS

DAO, Myanh Washington DNS

AFZALI, Hossna Washington DNS
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